
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD
1 FEDERAL CRED 18 08 06 00 02 00 16 09 07 06 01 32

2 BALNEÁRIO MEIA PONTE 15 08 04 03 01 00 17 12 05 03 00 12

3 AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE 14 08 04 02 02 00 15 09 06 05 00 20

4 MAGUITOS 13 08 03 04 01 00 13 11 02 01 02 20

5 RANGERS/CEMAF CONSTRUTORA 08 07 02 02 03 00 11 13 -02 04 01 24

6 ASBEG 07 07 02 01 04 00 15 16 -01 03 00 12

7 MANCHESTER/TRILHA 07 08 02 01 05 00 09 13 -04 01 02 20

8 ABC 07 07 01 04 02 00 05 07 -02 02 00 08

9 APOSENTADOS BB 04 07 01 01 05 00 10 20 -10 02 02 24

COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 MAGUITOS 10 05 03 01 01 00 05 02 03 01 03 28

2 FEDERAL CRED 09 05 03 00 02 00 07 02 05 08 01 40

3 BALNEÁRIO MEIA PONTE 07 05 02 01 02 00 07 07 00 05 00 20

4 AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE 03 05 01 00 04 00 02 10 -08 05 00 20

COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 ABC 10 05 03 01 01 00 11 05 06 03 01 20

2 MANCHESTER/TRILHA 08 05 02 02 01 00 08 08 00 02 02 24

3 ASBEG 05 05 01 02 02 00 07 09 -02 04 00 16

4 RANGERS/CEMAF CONSTRUTORA 04 05 01 01 03 00 10 14 -04 06 01 32

FEDERAL CRED ANTONIO FERNANDO TELES DE MENESES 11
BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE MARCOS ANTONIO FIGUEIREDO DE SOUZA 8

ASBEG NISIO CAMILO DE OLIVEIRA 7

MAGUITOS WILSON ALBINO DA SILVA 7

BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE ROSSINI GALVÃO CELESTINO 6

ABC SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 5

ASBEG JOSE CAETANO SOBRINHO 5

AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE JOSE RIBEIRO SOBRINHO 5

AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE LUIZ CARLOS NASCIMENTO 5

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORA EDWARD ROBSON DE SOUZA 5

MANCHESTER / TRILHA EDVALDO TEODORO DA SILVA 4

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORA CLEVER MAURICIO CHAVES 4

ABC GILVAN WALDIR PIRES 3

APOSENTADOS BB SAULO SARTRE UBALDINO 3

APOSENTADOS BB JOAO BATISTA DE ALENCAR 3

ASBEG SELMO VIEIRA CUNHA 3

ASBEG EUGENIO RODRIGUES MARQUES 3

AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE CARLOS HENRIQUE SILVA DOS SANTOS 3

BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE MILTON PADILHA DOS SANTOS 3

BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE WALTER ARAUJO MARMORE 3

FEDERAL CRED DANIVALDO FRUTUOSO FRANCO 3

FEDERAL CRED JOSE FERNANDO CARDOSO DO NASCIMENTO 3

MAGUITOS WALDERY MACIEL DE MELO 3

MAGUITOS ERICO GONDIM SILVA 3

MANCHESTER / TRILHA JURACIR FOGAÇA DA SILVA 3

MANCHESTER / TRILHA NILDELINDEUS DIVINO DOS SANTOS 3

MANCHESTER / TRILHA GIOVANNI BOSCO AZEREDO PECLAT 3

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORA LEONIR JOSE DA SILVA 3

ABC NILSON FARIA DA COSTA 2

ABC LUIZ CARLOS AFONSO 2

APOSENTADOS BB EURIPEDES BORGES DA SILVA 2

APOSENTADOS BB HELIO SALVADOR DE LIMA 2

AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE ANELICIO ALVES ROCHA 2

BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE ELCI DONIZZETE DO PRADO 2

MAGUITOS JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA 2

MAGUITOS LUIZ CARLOS DE PADUA BAILÃO 2

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORA JOSE MENDONÇA DUTRA 2

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORA JOSE DE SOUSA MEIRA 2

ABC FELICIANO BENEVENUTO DE SOUZA 1

ABC JOVIANO LUIZ NUNES 1

ABC ADAO OSCAR JUNKER 1

ABC VIVALDO BATISTA ALVES 1

ASBEG PAULO CESAR DE AZEVEDO OLIVEIRA 1

ASBEG LUIZ ALBERTO SAMPAIO 1

ASBEG LUCIMAR CARNEIRO 1

ASBEG GASPAR DO NASCIMENTO BONIFACIO 1

AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE MAURO SEBASTIAO DE JESUS 1

AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE ADEMIR VIEIRA ALVES 1

BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE ADEMIR SPERANDIO 1

BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE PEDRO SERGIO RAMOS E SILVA 1

FEDERAL CRED DALCY PEREIRA DA SILVA 1

FEDERAL CRED ESMERALDO HELENO BOTELHO DE SOUZA 1

FEDERAL CRED ROBERTO NEVES CHAVES 1

FEDERAL CRED IVAN DONIZETI DE MOURA 1

FEDERAL CRED WOLNEY MOREIRA DE PAULA 1

FEDERAL CRED NILSON DO NASCIMENTO 1

MAGUITOS MANSUR JAJAH 1

MANCHESTER / TRILHA NILSON CARDOSO 1

MANCHESTER / TRILHA HELIO REZENDE LOPES 1

MANCHESTER / TRILHA SERGIO UMBELINO 1

MANCHESTER / TRILHA LUIZ CARLOS GONÇALVES FERREIRA 1

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORA ARLINDO GAUDIE FLEURY FILHO 1

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORA ADEMILTON AVILA DOS SANTOS 1

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORA WELLINGTON MOREIRA BATISTA 1

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORA GRACI APOLONIO DE SOUSA 1

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORA PAULO LUCIO DE JESUS 1

CONTRA 0
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QT

ABC JOSE GOMES DE MACEDO 2 12/02/2017 / 27/05/2017

ABC LUIZ CARLOS AFONSO 1 12/02/2017

APOSENTADOS BB CELSO MIGUEL ARCANJO 1 11/03/2017

APOSENTADOS BB HELIO SALVADOR DE LIMA 1 19/03/2017

ASBEG CARLOS ROBERTO FERREIRA MARTINS1 12/03/2017

ASBEG LUCIMAR CARNEIRO 2 02/04/2017 / 23/04/2017

ASBEG EUGENIO RODRIGUES MARQUES 1 26/03/2017

AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE ADEMIR VIEIRA ALVES 1 05/02/2017

AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE CARLOS HENRIQUE SILVA DOS SANTOS2 12/02/2017 / 12/03/2017

AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE RONEY DO ESPIRITO SANTO FERREIRA1 12/02/2017

AUTO PEÇAS TIO JORGE EMERSON DA COSTA ATAIDES 1 05/02/2017

BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE MARCOS ANTONIO FIGUEIREDO DE SOUZA1 11/03/2017

BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE OLIMPIO JOSE PEREIRA NETO 1 23/04/2017

BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE WALTER ARAUJO MARMORE 1 13/05/2017

BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE CARLOS ROBERTO DIAS 1 25/03/2017

BALNÉARIO MEIA PONTE ROSSINI GALVÃO CELESTINO 1 11/03/2017

FEDERAL CRED DANIVALDO FRUTUOSO FRANCO 2 12/02/2017 / 07/05/2017

FEDERAL CRED DALCY PEREIRA DA SILVA 1 26/03/2017

FEDERAL CRED NILSON DO NASCIMENTO 1 08/04/2017

FEDERAL CRED JOSE FERNANDO CARDOSO DO NASCIMENTO1 07/05/2017

FEDERAL CRED FERNANDO SAMIR CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA1 25/03/2017

FEDERAL CRED WOLNEY MOREIRA DE PAULA 1 25/03/2017

FEDERAL CRED GRACI APOLONIO DE SOUSA 1 12/02/2017

FEDERAL CRED ELSON ANTONIO PEREIRA 1 04/02/2017

MAGUITOS JOAO MAURICIO LOPES HENRIQUE 1 04/02/2017

MANCHESTER HELIO REZENDE LOPES 2 12/03/2017 / 27/05/2017

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORAJOSE DE SOUSA MEIRA 1 19/03/2017

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORAOLINGES FERREIRA DA SILVA 1 27/05/2017

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORAGRACI APOLONIO DE SOUSA 1 27/05/2017

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORANAPOLEAO JESUS DE OLIVEIRA 1 19/03/2017

RANGERS / CEMAF CONSTRUTORAJOSE MENDONÇA DUTRA 1 18/02/2017

QT

ABC VIVALDO BATISTA ALVES 2 27/05/2017 ART 57º, Inciso lX DO CJDD

ABC VIVALDO BATISTA ALVES 2 04/06/2017 / 10/06/2017

SUSPENSÃO
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